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POV NGO A~MLDE

Hlubina
SedlInice
Pierov B
Odry
Lipnik
Michalkov
Hranice
Pferov A
Min.Opava
Ostrava
Poruba

17
14
13
13
12
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2005 - 06
Severomoravska divize dorostu sk. B

Konecna tabulka druZstev a jednotlivcii:

1132
1133
1113
1067
1103
1088
1042
1061
1009

993

897

129:31
116:44
106:54
96:64
98:62
78:74
67:93
60:92
56:104
56:104
10:150

36
28
28
27
26
19
18
12
12
12

0

M.Jufica
G.Novotna
L.Jurasek
M.Hejtmanek
P.Konicek
M.Frydrych
M.Babinec
M.Marek
L.Havova
M.Janyskova

. T.Polasek

. Z.Machacek

. D.Janusik

. J.Muzik

. T.Labanc

. T.Li¢man

. M.Bartuskova
. P.Hurova

. A.Pouchla

. K.Bartos

. L.Frydrychova

T.Kovalova
J.Zidek

. R.Hrabuska

H.Uvirova

. R.Jaros

SedInice
Pierov B
Michalkov
Hlubina
Lipnik
Odry
Hlubina
Hlubina
Pierov B
SedInice
Ostrava
Lipnik
Pierov A
Michalkov
Hranice
Hranice
Min.Opava
Odry
Min.Opava
Hranice
Odry
Michélkov
Poruba
Poruba
Min.Opava
Ostrava

403.1
399.0
395.8
392.9
390.5
389.1
379.3
375.8
375.6
375.3
370.3
369.5
362.5
359.6
353.9
352.7
350.7
345.7
342.8
337.9
332.6
332.6
326.9
320.5
316.0
314.3

9/11
8/11
11/11
11/11
9/11
11/11
9/11
10/11
9/11
8/11
10/11
8/11
8/10
11/11
9/11
9/11
11/11
11/11
11/11
11/11
11/11
11/11
11/11
8/11
11/11
8/11



